RTC Series
Reference
Temperature
Calibrator
RTC-158 & RTC-250
2
Product Description
AMETEK continues to develop new techniques to improve the performance, accuracy, convenience,

Model C
13
Ordering Information
Sample Order Number
RTC158B230AMXXDLCR1EACT
JOFRA RTC-158 B with 230VAC, EU power cord,
1 multi-hole inert, DLC, 4 mm diameter STS-200
reference sensor, full EA temperature calibration
certificate, and carrying case with trolley.
Base Model Number
RTC158 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  RTC-158 series, -22 to 155°C (-8 to 311°F)
RTC250 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  RTC-250 series, 28 to 250°C (82 to 482°F)
Dynamic Load Compensation (B and C models only–optional)
DLC. . . . . . . . . . . . . DLC sensor
Power Supply (US deliveries 60 Hz only)
115   115 VAC
230   230 VAC
Model Version
A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Basic model, without input
B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Full model, incl. DLC sensor input, Reference sensor input, Sensor-under-test input
C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Middle model, incl. DLC sensor input, Reference sensor input
Base Model Number
CT . .  Solid Protective Carrying case with trolley
SR . .  Support rod set
TR . .  Solid Protective Carrying case with trolley & Support rod set
STS Reference Sensor (B and C models only–optional)
R1 . . . . . . . . . .  STS-102 Ref. sensor. Dia. 4 mm. Length 30 mm (STS102A030EH) for RTC-158
R6 . . . . . . . . . .  STS-200 Ref. sensor. Dia. 4 mm. Length 201 mm (STS200A916) for RTC-158
R7 . . . . . . . . . .  STS-200 Ref. sensor. Dia. 1/4". Length 201 mm (STS200B916) for RTC-158
R8 . . . . . . . . . .  STS-200 Ref. sensor. Dia. 4 mm. Length 201 mm (STS200A925) for RTC-250
R9 . . . . . . . . . .  STS-200 Ref. sensor. Dia. 1/4". Length 201 mm (STS200B925) for RTC-250
Mains Power Cable
A   European, 230 V
B   USA/Canada, 115 V
C   UK, 240 V